Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CEM/F(16A)
DEM/F(16A)
H10A
HA-016 16+PE 16A 250V H16A
HA-032 32+PE 16A 250V H32A
HAS-003 003+PE 10A 400V spring - H3A
HAS-004 004+PE 10A 400V spring - H3A
HD
HD-007 7+PE 10A 250V
crimp
CDM/F(10A)
DDM/F(10A)
CJM/F(10A)
H3A
HD-008 8 10A 50V H3A
HD-015 15+PE 10A 250V H10A
HD-025 25+PE 10A 250V H16A
HD-040 40+PE 10A 250V H16B
HD-050 50+PE 10A 250V H32A
HD-064 64+PE 10A 250V H24B
HD-080 80+PE 10A 250V H32B
HD-128 128+PE 10A 250V H48B
HDD
HDD-016 16+PE 10A 250V
crimp
CDM/F(10A)
DDM/F(10A)
CJM/F(10A)
H6B
HDD-024 24+PE 10A 250V H6B
HDD-042 42+PE 10A 250V H10B
HDD-072 72+PE 10A 250V H16B
HDD-108 108+PE 10A 250V H24B
HDD-144 144+PE 10A 250V H32B
HDD-216 216+PE 10A 250V H48B
HE
HE-006 6+PE 16A 500V
screw
crimp
spring
double
spring
CEM/F(16A)
DEM/F(16A)
H6B
HE-010 10+PE 16A 500V H10B
HE-016 16+PE 16A 500V H16B
HE-024 24+PE 16A 500V H24B
HE-032 32+PE 16A 500V H32B
HE-048 48+PE 16A 500V H48B
HEE
HEE-010 10+PE 16A 500V
crimp
CEM/F(16A)
DEM/F(16A)
H6B
HEE-018 18+PE 16A 500V H10B
HEE-032 32+PE 16A 500V H16B
HEE-046 46+PE 16A 500V H24B
HEE-064 64+PE 16A 500V H32B
HEE-092 92+PE 16A 500V H48B
HEE-015 14+PE 16A 200V CSF(16A) -
23
All specifications subject to change. Consult TE Connectivity for latest design specifications.
Contact TE for assistance with any part number configuration.
Selection guide
TECHNICAL INFORMATION OF INSERTS
Insert Type Poles Current Voltage Terminal Contacts Shells
HEEE
HEEE-020 20+PE 16A 400V
crimp
CEM/F(16A)
DEM/F(16A)
H6B
HEEE-032 32+PE 16A 400V H10B
HEEE-040 40+PE 16A 500V H16B
HEEE-048 48+PE 16A 400V H16B
HEEE-064 64+PE 16A 500V H24B
HEEE-072 72+PE 16A 400V H24B
HEEE-080 80+PE 16A 500V H32B
HEEE-096 96+PE 16A 400V H32B
HEEE-128 128+PE 16A 500V H48B
HEEE-144 144+PE 16A 400V H48B
HVE
HVE-003 3+PE+2 16A 830V screw
crimp
spring